7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:30

7:40

7:50

8:00

AGENDA*
COUNCIL MEETING
UNION BRIDGE TOWN HALL
October 26, 2020
7:00 P.M.

GOTOMEETING TELECONFERNCE

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/317245309

You can also dial in using your phone.
United States: +1 (669) 224-3412

Access Code: 317-245-309
Open Meeting
Approve September operating statements, September 28, 2020 council meeting
minutes, October 5, 2020 work session minutes, and Quantum’s financial
statement for September 2020.
Mayor’s Report
Attorney's Update
Deputy Brian Colussy
Public Comments and Concerns

Committee Reports

Adjourn Meeting

*Time frames for agenda items are approximate.

*Next Work Session October 12, 2020
*Next Council meeting October 26, 2020


https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/317245309

