AGENDA* COUNCIL MEETING UNION BRIDGE TOWN HALL October 26, 2020 7:00 P.M.

GOTOMEETING TELECONFERNCE

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/317245309

You can also dial in using your phone.

United States: +1 (669) 224-3412

Access Code: 317-245-309

7:00	Open Meeting
7:05	Approve September operating statements, September 28, 2020 council meeting minutes, October 5, 2020 work session minutes, and Quantum's financial statement for September 2020.
7:10	Mayor's Report
7:15	Attorney's Update
7:30	Deputy Brian Colussy
7:40	Public Comments and Concerns
7:50	Committee Reports
8:00	Adjourn Meeting

^{*}Time frames for agenda items are approximate.

^{*}Next Work Session October 12, 2020

^{*}Next Council meeting October 26, 2020